
  

Chimney Lakes Elementary School 

An International Studies Magnet School  
 

August 2023 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7      Welcome 

Back 

Teachers! 

 

8  9 

 

10 

 

11   Orientation 

3-5: 9:00 am 

1-2:  11:00 am 

Kdg: 1:30 pm 

12 

13 14 

Welcome Back 

Students! 

15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

20 

 

21 

 

22     

 

5:30 pm 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

27 28 

 

29 

 

 

 

30 

Early Dismissal 

1:15 pm 

 

 

 

 

Marianne G. Lee, Principal Candi Sweet, Assistant Principal Toby Brandon, Assistant Principal 

Preplanning 

 

Make sure 
you’ve signed 
up for FOCUS! 

Get YOUR 
Tee 

Today! 


