

## Chimney Lakes Elementary School An International Studies Magnet School

## August 2023

Marianne G. Lee, Principal

Toby Brandon, Assistant Principal

Candi Sweet, Assistant Principal

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
FOCUS School Software	Make sure you've signed up for FOCUS!	1	2	3	4	5
6 Preplanning	7 Welcome  Back  Teachers!  Welcome  Back	8	9	10	11 Orientation 3-5: 9:00 am 1-2: 11:00 am Kdg: 1:30 pm	12
13	14 Welcome Back Students!	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	S.A.C School Advisory Council 5:30 pm	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30 Early Dismissal 1:15 pm		FULL PROPERTY OF A STANDARD OF THE PROPERTY OF	Get YOUR Tee Today!